
10UG Schedule
Date Time Visitor Vs Home Location

Thursday, 12/11/25 6:00 PM MC Porter vs. BC Munday Red Gym

Saturday, 12/13/2025 10:00 AM MC Saylors vs. BC Anderson Red Gym

Monday, 12/15/25 6:00 PM BC Anderson vs. BC Munday Red Gym

Thursday, 12/18/25 6:00 PM MC Porter vs. BC Anderson Red Gym
Thursday, 12/18/25 6:00 PM BC Munday at MC Saylors ILA

Winter Break 
Thursday, 01/08/26 6:15 PM BC Munday at MC Porter ILA
Thursday, 01/08/26 7:15 PM BC Anderson at MC Hicks ILA

Saturday, 01/10/26 10:00 AM MC Hicks vs. BC Munday Red Gym

Monday, 01/12/26 7:15 PM BC Anderson vs. MC Saylors HULL

Saturday, 01/17/26 10:00 AM BC Munday vs. BC Anderson Red Gym

Thursday, 01/22/26 6:15 PM BC Anderson at MC Porter ILA

Saturday, 01/24/26 10:00 AM MC Hicks vs. BC Anderson Red Gym
Saturday, 01/24/26 12:00 PM MC Saylors vs. BC Munday Red Gym

Thursday, 02/05/26 7:00 PM MC Hicks vs. BC Munday Red Gym


